
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Nr.

99

2

13

159

27

5

61

7

14

1

100

22

42

43

29

39

32

17

11

35

41

18

31

8

9

25

10

48

26

3

15

38

16

4

40

34

45

30

37

21

SubCateg Nome

Sebastian Zerbo

Ale Borges - El Chico

Marco Vale

Andre Verissimo

Nickolas Arno

A. C. Miglioli

Durval Careca

Cassiano Macedo

Edu Dias

Alexande Muniz

Y. Stoner

Leandro Espósito

Rodrigo Toretto

Thiago Iannuzzi

Onivaldo Comin

Ricardo Gandara

Paulo Farina

Felipe Bazolli Evangelista

Edson Marcelino

Pedro Correa Lima

Paulo Grassmann

Felipe Santos

Oswaldo Romeiro

Marcello Plants 675

Diego Carvalho

Marcelo Ferreira Neto

Ednaldo Souza Jr

Fernando Mauro

Marcelo Pesão

Alexandre Neto

Eduardo Suguimoto

Rafael Gomes Kalandjian

Emerson Scapaticio

André Ricardo Da Silva Lopes

Samir Asbahan

Paulo Sérgio Gonçalves

Leonardo Leandro

Oscar Costa

Rafael Ambrogini

Henrique Winik

Voltas

40

35

43

36

36

38

44

40

28

34

56

39

47

36

41

44

43

18

36

36

44

25

35

33

36

40

41

38

45

41

37

41

41

39

41

42

20

31

39

5

Melhor Tm

1:45.133

1:46.584

1:47.963

1:48.531

1:48.723

1:49.605

1:49.620

1:50.671

1:50.750

1:50.963

1:53.623

1:53.685

1:54.257

1:56.022

1:56.382

1:56.620

1:57.173

1:57.709

1:57.887

1:58.190

1:58.361

1:58.751

1:58.970

1:59.875

2:02.376

2:02.874

2:04.184

2:04.876

2:05.279

2:05.627

2:05.836

2:08.295

2:09.268

2:09.711

2:10.492

2:10.689

2:10.887

2:11.137

2:12.016

2:12.326

Dif

-

+1.451

+2.830

+3.398

+3.590

+4.472

+4.487

+5.538

+5.617

+5.830

+8.490

+8.552

+9.124

+10.889

+11.249

+11.487

+12.040

+12.576

+12.754

+13.057

+13.228

+13.618

+13.837

+14.742

+17.243

+17.741

+19.051

+19.743

+20.146

+20.494

+20.703

+23.162

+24.135

+24.578

+25.359

+25.556

+25.754

+26.004

+26.883

+27.193

Na volta

27

12

39

7

24

17

17

38

12

9

15

12

39

35

22

31

15

16

32

26

22

24

24

32

10

28

29

23

31

24

21

24

23

28

39

29

17

21

26

2

Melhor Spd

147,550

145,542

143,683

142,931

142,678

141,530

141,511

140,167

140,067

139,798

136,525

136,451

135,768

133,702

133,289

133,017

132,389

131,786

131,587

131,250

131,060

130,630

130,389

129,405

126,760

126,246

124,915

124,222

123,823

123,480

123,275

120,912

120,002

119,592

118,876

118,697

118,517

118,292

117,504

117,229
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Pos

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Nr.

20

19

23

28

6

47

46

SubCateg Nome

Gilberto Furtado

Felippe Garcia Moro

Leandro Vitola Pitoli

Nivaldo de Oliveira Jr

Arthur Mazzucatto

Danilo Rocha

Josafá

Voltas

39

29

31

27

36

39

36

Melhor Tm

2:13.726

2:14.786

2:18.927

2:20.534

2:24.080

2:26.477

2:27.370

Dif

+28.593

+29.653

+33.794

+35.401

+38.947

+41.344

+42.237

Na volta

30

27

21

19

35

38

14

Melhor Spd

116,001

115,089

111,659

110,382

107,665

105,903

105,262
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